The Fly

Filename

Insect, Fly - 12 - take off, flying away, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 23 - buzzing around, landing close.wav

Insect, Fly - 33 - coming close, annoying, flying away, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 01 - coming close, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 02 - take off, flying away, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 03 - flying against window.wav

Insect, Fly - 04 - flying against window.wav

Insect, Fly - 05 - starting, flying away, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 06 - landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 07 - flying against window, shot.wav

Insect, Fly - 08 - flying against window, short.wav

Insect, Fly - 09 - passby, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 10 - flying against window, short.wav

Insect, Fly - 11 - close, annoying, persistant.wav

Insect, Fly - 13 - buzzing around, loop.wav

Insect, Fly - 14 - buzzing around, loop.wav

Insect, Fly - 15 - pass by.wav

Insect, Fly - 16 - landing long.wav

Insect, Fly - 17 - starting, flying away, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 18 - buzzing around, distant.wav

Insect, Fly - 19 - coming close, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 20 - coming close, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 21 - take off, bussing around, impact, flying away.wav
Insect, Fly - 22 - buzzing around, distant.wav

Insect, Fly - 24 - buzzing around, landing distant.wav

Insect, Fly - 25 - buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 26 - taking off, flying away.wav

Insect, Fly - 27 - buzzing around, pass by.wav

Insect, Fly - 28 - buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 29 - close take off, pass by, flying away, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 30 - buzzing around, flysing against window, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 31 - buzzing around, pass by, landing.wav

Description

take off, flying away, landing

buzzing around, landing close

coming close, annoying, flying away, landing
coming close, landing

take off, flying away, landing

flying against window

flying against window

starting, flying away, landing

landing

flying against window, shot

flying against window, short

passby, landing

flying against window, short

close, annoying, persistant

buzzing around, loop

buzzing around, loop

pass by

landing long

starting, flying away, landing

buzzing around, distant

coming close, landing

coming close, landing

take off, bussing around, impact, flying away
buzzing around, distant

buzzing around, landing distant

buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing
taking off, flying away

buzzing around, pass by

buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing
close take off, pass by, flying away, landing
buzzing around, flysing against window, landing
buzzing around, pass by, landing

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

-~ 4 24 24 a8 a2 a2 a a a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

00:02.714
00:10.843
00:11.844
00:02.215
00:05.358
00:06.166
00:05.471
00:05.050
00:01.574
00:01.819
00:01.214
00:04.015
00:01.395
00:04.109
00:11.729
00:05.045
00:03.710
00:03.584
00:09.723
00:13.389
00:04.008
00:06.776
00:12.078
00:06.756
00:05.359
00:10.739
00:06.953
00:13.859
00:08.528
00:06.538
00:09.572
00:15.532

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Insect, Fly - 32 - buzzing around, pass by, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 34 - take off, pass by, impact, buzzing, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 35 - take off, bussing around, impact, flying away, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 36 - buzzing around, distant.wav

Insect, Fly - 37 - take off, buzzing around, annoying, bussing around, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 38 - taking off, buzzing around, landing close.wav

Insect, Fly - 39 - taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass, annoying, landing close.w

Insect, Fly - 40 - taking off, buzzing around distant, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 41 - taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass.wav
Insect, Fly - 42 - taking off, pass by, buzzing around, landing.wav
Insect, Fly - 43 - taking off, coming close, annoying, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 44 - taking off, buzzing around, super close pass by, landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 45 - close landing.wav

Insect, Fly - 46 - taking off, buzzing around distant, landing close.wav

Insect, Fly - 47 - super close annoying.wav
Insect, Fly - 48 - annoying, buzzing around distant, landing.wav

buzzing around, pass by, landing

take off, pass by, impact, buzzing, landing

take off, bussing around, impact, flying away, landing
buzzing around, distant

take off, buzzing around, annoying, bussing around, landing
taking off, buzzing around, landing close

taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass, annoying, landing clos
taking off, buzzing around distant, landing

taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass

taking off, pass by, buzzing around, landing

taking off, coming close, annoying, landing

taking off, buzzing around, super close pass by, landing
close landing

taking off, buzzing around distant, landing close

super close annoying

annoying, buzzing around distant, landing

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

. A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

00:14.103
00:03.659
00:07.150
00:09.496
00:16.245
00:12.712
00:12.088
00:06.834
00:08.289
00:11.831
00:12.580
00:13.897
00:03.727
00:18.673
00:04.820
00:10.601

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



