The Fly

Filename	Description	-	-			AudioFileType
Insect, Fly - 12 - take off, flying away, landing.wav	take off, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:02.714	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 23 - buzzing around, landing close.wav	buzzing around, landing close	24	96000	1	00:10.843	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 33 - coming close, annoying, flying away, landing.wav	coming close, annoying, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:11.844	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 01 - coming close, landing.wav	coming close, landing	24	96000	1	00:02.215	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 02 - take off, flying away, landing.wav	take off, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:05.358	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 03 - flying against window.wav	flying against window	24	96000	1	00:06.166	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 04 - flying against window.wav	flying against window	24	96000	1	00:05.471	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 05 - starting, flying away, landing.wav	starting, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:05.050	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 06 - landing.wav	landing	24	96000	1	00:01.574	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 07 - flying against window, shot.wav	flying against window, shot	24	96000	1	00:01.819	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 08 - flying against window, short.wav	flying against window, short	24	96000	1	00:01.214	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 09 - passby, landing.wav	passby, landing	24	96000	1	00:04.015	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 10 - flying against window, short.wav	flying against window, short	24	96000	1	00:01.395	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 11 - close, annoying, persistant.wav	close, annoying, persistant	24	96000	1	00:04.109	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 13 - buzzing around, loop.wav	buzzing around, loop	24	96000	1	00:11.729	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 14 - buzzing around, loop.wav	buzzing around, loop	24	96000	1	00:05.045	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 15 - pass by.wav	pass by	24	96000	1	00:03.710	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 16 - landing long.wav	landing long	24	96000	1	00:03.584	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 17 - starting, flying away, landing.wav	starting, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:09.723	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 18 - buzzing around, distant.wav	buzzing around, distant	24	96000	1	00:13.389	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 19 - coming close, landing.wav	coming close, landing	24	96000	1	00:04.008	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 20 - coming close, landing.wav	coming close, landing	24	96000	1	00:06.776	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 21 - take off, bussing around, impact, flying away.wav	take off, bussing around, impact, flying away	24	96000	1	00:12.078	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 22 - buzzing around, distant.wav	buzzing around, distant	24	96000	1	00:06.756	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 24 - buzzing around, landing distant.wav	buzzing around, landing distant	24	96000	1	00:05.359	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 25 - buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing.wav	buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing	24	96000	1	00:10.739	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 26 - taking off, flying away.wav	taking off, flying away	24	96000	1	00:06.953	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 27 - buzzing around, pass by.wav	buzzing around, pass by	24	96000	1	00:13.859	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 28 - buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing.wav	buzzing around, coming close, annoying, landing	24	96000	1	00:08.528	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 29 - close take off, pass by, flying away, landing.wav	close take off, pass by, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:06.538	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 30 - buzzing around, flysing against window, landing.wav	buzzing around, flysing against window, landing	24	96000	1	00:09.572	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 31 - buzzing around, pass by, landing.wav	buzzing around, pass by, landing	24	96000	1	00:15.532	WAVE

Insect, Fly - 32 - buzzing around, pass by, landing.wav	buzzing around, pass by, landing	24	96000	1	00:14.103	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 34 - take off, pass by, impact, buzzing, landing.wav	take off, pass by, impact, buzzing, landing	24	96000	1	00:03.659	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 35 - take off, bussing around, impact, flying away, landing.wav	take off, bussing around, impact, flying away, landing	24	96000	1	00:07.150	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 36 - buzzing around, distant.wav	buzzing around, distant	24	96000	1	00:09.496	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 37 - take off, buzzing around, annoying, bussing around, landing.wav	take off, buzzing around, annoying, bussing around, landing	24	96000	1	00:16.245	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 38 - taking off, buzzing around, landing close.wav	taking off, buzzing around, landing close	24	96000	1	00:12.712	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 39 - taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass, annoying, landing close.w	taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass, annoying, landing clos	24	96000	1	00:12.088	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 40 - taking off, buzzing around distant, landing.wav	taking off, buzzing around distant, landing	24	96000	1	00:06.834	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 41 - taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass.wav	taking off, buzzing around, hitting glass	24	96000	1	00:08.289	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 42 - taking off, pass by, buzzing around, landing.wav	taking off, pass by, buzzing around, landing	24	96000	1	00:11.831	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 43 - taking off, coming close, annoying, landing.wav	taking off, coming close, annoying, landing	24	96000	1	00:12.580	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 44 - taking off, buzzing around, super close pass by, landing.wav	taking off, buzzing around, super close pass by, landing	24	96000	1	00:13.897	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 45 - close landing.wav	close landing	24	96000	1	00:03.727	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 46 - taking off, buzzing around distant, landing close.wav	taking off, buzzing around distant, landing close	24	96000	1	00:18.673	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 47 - super close annoying.wav	super close annoying	24	96000	1	00:04.820	WAVE
Insect, Fly - 48 - annoying, buzzing around distant, landing.wav	annoying, buzzing around distant, landing	24	96000	1	00:10.601	WAVE